,22,25 -(inclusive of GST) 

Earnest Money ( EMD) NIL (Bid Security Declaration as per Form-15 to be 

submitted). 
180 days from the date of issue of LOA Completion period: 

Validity of offer: 45 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of Tender Document Rs1770/ (One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy
Only (3fR4TR FET) 

#If Tender opening is a holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at 

same time. 

IffAET sx AfAa zd zaISE www.railtelindia.com a e-Tendering Portal 

ETRI IREPS portal R ONLINE EI zdteDr f orN Afazrmai ai E-AfaZ GHT RA fAu